U8 Turnier

SC St.Valentin

Presenter: SC ST.VALENTIN
Sponsor: FEVER-TREE
Date: 15.12.2024, Start: 09:00
Event Location: Sporthalle St.Valentin, SchulstraBe 2, 4300 St.Valentin

Match Duration in Group Phase: 10 minutes Match Duration in Final Phase: 10 minutes

Placement Mode: Points - Head-to-Head Record - Goal Difference - Amount of Goals

UNION Haag

Live Results

UNION Pichling

Participants
1| FC Stahl Linz ®
2|'SC St.valentin 54
3| SV Gallneukirchen @
4| ASK St.valentin ()

Preliminary Round

5

6

7 | UNION Wolfern

8 | ASKO Mauthausen

1 09:00 |A |FC StahlLinz SC St.Valentin 7 0 Pl Participant G GD [ Pts
2 09:11 B | UNION Haag UNION Pichling 0:2 1.| FC Stahl Linz 16 : 1| 15 7
3 09:22 | A | SV Gallneukirchen ASK St.Valentin 0 2 2.| ASK St.Valentin 8: 1 7 7
4 09:33 |B |UNION Wolfern ASKO Mauthausen 0: 4 3.| SV Gallneukirchen 3:10| -7 3
5 09:44 | A |SC St.Valentin SV Gallneukirchen 0 3 4.(SC St.Valentin 0:15] -15 0
6 09:55 |B |UNION Pichling UNION Wolfern 2 1

7 10:06 [A |ASK St.Valentin FC Stahl Linz 1 1 _
8 10:17 |B | ASKO Mauthausen UNION Haag 0 1 P Participant G GD [ Pts
9 10:28 [A |FC Stahl Linz SV Gallneukirchen 8 0 1. | UNION Pichling 6: 2 4 9
10 10:39 [B [UNION Haag UNION Wolfern 1 1 2. | UNION Haag 2 3| - 4
11 10:50 [A |SC St.Valentin ASK St.Valentin 0 5 3.| ASKO Mauthausen 5: 3 2 3
12 11:01 B [ UNION Pichling ASKO Mauthausen 2 1 4. | UNION Wolfern 2: 7| -5 1
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Final Round

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

11:16

11:27

11:38

11:49

12:06

1217

12:28

12:39

3rd Group A
SV Gallneukirchen

4th Group A
SC St.Valentin

1st Group A
FC Stahl Linz

2nd Group A
ASK St.Valentin

Loser 3rd Semifinal (places 5

SC St.Valentin

Winner 3rd Semifinal (places

ASKO Mauthausen

Loser 1st Semifinal

UNION Pichling

Winner 1st Semifinal

ASK St.Valentin

U8 Turnier

4th Group B
UNION Wolfern

3rd Group B
ASKO Mauthausen

O IN[fojafH]@]N

2nd Group B
UNION Haag

1st Group B
UNION Pichling

Loser 4th Semifinal (places 5

UNION Wolfern

Winner 4th Semifinal (places

SV Gallneukirchen

Loser 2nd Semifinal

UNION Haag

Winner 2nd Semifinal

FC Stahl Linz

SC St.Valentin

Final Round

1.

FC Stahl Linz

ASK St.Valentin

UNION Pichling

UNION Haag

SV Gallneukirchen

ASKO Mauthausen

SC St.Valentin

UNION Wolfern
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